Data current as of: 02-03-2026 23:35
Link to the product: https://www.tesam.eu/s0003165-universal-trolley-suspension-bushing-device-hydraulic-p-13692.html
S0003165 - Universal trolley,
suspension bushing device - hydraulic
Price with TAX 18 935.00 zł
Price 15 394.31 zł
Availability Dostępny – 48h
Shipping time 48 hours
Number S0003165
EAN code 5904966418051
Product description
Set elements:
Drawer no. 1 (A)
1. Nut with bearing
Turnbuckle bolts:
2. M10 x 1.5 x 260mm - 2Ł / 2N
3. M12 x 1.75 x 260mm - 2Ł / 2N
4. M14 x 2.0 x 260mm - 2Ł / 2N
5. M16 x 2.0 x 260mm - 2Ł / 2N
6. M12 x 1.75 x 260mm - 2ŁŚ / 2N
7. M12 x 1.75 x 260mm - 2ŁŚ / 2N
8. M12 x 1.75 x 260mm - 1ŁŚ / 1NS
9. M10 x 1.5 x 245mm - 2ŁŚ / 2N
10. M12 x 1.75 x 260mm - 1ŁŚ / 1N
11. M12 x 1.75 x 260mm - 2ŁŚ / 1N
12. M10 x 1.5 x 260mm - 1ŁŚ / 1N
13. M12 x 1.75 x 180mm - 1ŁŚ / 1N
14. M12 x 1.75 x 150mm - 2ŁŚ / 2N
15. M12 x 1.75 x 200mm - 2ŁŚ / 2N
16. M12 x 1.75 x 165mm - 1ŁŚ / 1N
17. M12 x 1.75 x 220mm - 2ŁŚ / 2N
18. M12 x 1.75 x 120mm - 1NF
19. Puller punch
20. Conical nut
21. Axial guide sleeve
22. Adapter for pressing and ironing the sleeve
Drawer no. 2 (B)
1. D26xd18 adapter
2. D28xd20 adapter
3. D30xd22 adapter
4. D32xd24 adapter
5. D34xd26 adapter
6. D36xd28 adapter
7. D38xd30 adapter
8. D40xd32 adapter
9. D42xd34 adapter
10. D58xd50 adapter
11. D60xd52 adapter
12. D62xd54 adapter
13. D64xd56 adapter
14. D66xd58 adapter
15. D68xd60 adapter
generated by the shopGold
16. D56xd48 adapter
17. D54xd46 adapter
18. D52xd44 adapter
19. D50xd42 adapter
20. D48xd40 adapter
21. D46xd38 adapter
22. D44xd36 adapter
23. D26xd18 adapter
24. D28xd20 adapter
25. Adapter D30xd22
26. D32xd24 adapter
27. D34xd26 adapter
28. D36xd28 adapter
29. D38xd30 adapter
30. D40xd32 adapter
31. D42xd34 adapter
Drawer no. 3 (C)
1. D58xd50 adapter
2. D60xd52 adapter
3. D62xd54 adapter
4. D64xd56 adapter
5. D66xd58 adapter
6. D68xd60 adapter
7. D44xd36 adapter
8. D46xd38 adapter
9. D48xd40 adapter
10. D50xd42 adapter
11. D52xd44 adapter
12. D54xd46 adapter
13. D56xd48 adapter
Drawer no. 4 (D)
1 / 2 / 3 / 4 - Adapters for removing the "floating" rubber bushes on the rear wishbone Opel Vectra C
5 / 6 / 7 - Rear swing arm rubber / floating bushing extractor adapters BMW E36 Opel Vectra
8 / 9 / 10 / 11 - Rear lower wishbone bushing extractor adapters for BMW E60, E65
12 / 13 / 14 - Rear swing arm floating rubber bushing extractor adapters BMW E38 E39 M5
15 / 16 / 17 / 18 / 19 - Adapters for the rear suspension metal-rubber bushing extractor BMW F11 520d
Drawer no. 5 (E)
1 / 2 / 3 - Adapters for the puller of plastic bushes on the front wishbone, both after the modification of the (reinforced) bush
and Skoda Fabia VW Polo
4 / 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 9 / 10 / 11 / 12 - VW / AUDI / SEAT rear axle sleeve extractor adapters manufactured after 2004
13 / 14 / 15 / 16 - VW Golf III rear beam rubber-metal bushing extractor adapters
17 / 18 / 19 - Adapters for the control arm bushing for Audi, Volkswagen, Seat, Skoda
20 / 21 - Adapter for rear beam bushing puller VW Golf IV, Bora, Audi A3 Skoda Octavia
Drawer no. 6 (F)
1 / 2 / 3 / 4 - Adapters for the Cinquecento Seicento rear wishbone rubber bushing remover
5 / 6 / 7 - Adapters for sleeve extractor Renault Laguna II, Peugeot 207
8 / 9 / 10 - Adapters for bushing extractor Ford Fiesta, Ka
11 / 12 / 13 - Fiat Stilo bushing extractor adapters -
14 / 15 - Renault Clio II / Thalia bushing extractor adapters
16 / 17 / 18 / 19 - Ford Mondeo bushing extractor adapters
Drawer No. 7 (G)
Tool drawer
Drawer no. 8 (H)
1. Press/frame construction
2. Larger press adapter
3. Smaller press adapter
4. Long press adapter
5. Guide adapter M10 x 1.5
6. Guide adapter M12 x 1.75
7. Guide adapter M14 x 2.0
8. Guide adapter M16 x 2.0
generated by the shopGold
9. Hydraulic pump with height adjustment 10T
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
generated by the shopGold